
OVERVIEW
 
The Historic Hotel Colorado was built in 1893 and is a Colorado icon!
Located in Glenwood Springs, right off I-70 and directly between Aspen
and Vail, this full-service conference hotel is an ideal location for groups
and meetings. 
 
We offer over 10,000 square feet of meeting space, award winning service
and seven private meeting rooms for as many as 300 people. The Hotel
Colorado has been host to Presidential dinners, corporate strategy
sessions and dignitary balls for more than a century. Now your group will
be treated to the utmost care and professional expertise while we plan
your meeting or event together. 
 
Hotel Colorado arrived in Glenwood Springs during a thrilling time in the
history of America’s West. Modeled after the 17th century Italian
Renaissance castle, Villa de Medici, the resort surfaced onto a land of
prosperity; to serve the wealthy, to house the ailing, to offer a
playground to society’s elite. Today's guests enjoy the hotel's historic
ambiance while experiencing all of the area attractions the Roaring Fork
Valley has to offer.

LOCATION
 
Hotel Colorado is located 2.5 hours West of Denver, 1 hour West of Vail,
and just 45 minutes Northwest of Aspen. In the heart of Glenwood Springs,
Hotel Colorado is just across the street from the world famous Glenwood
Hot Springs. A 5 minute walk will take you over the pedestrian bridge to
downtown where you will find amazing dining, shops, and nightlife.
 
GETTING HERE:
Denver Int. Airport - 180 mi.
Eagle County Airport - 27 mi.
Aspen Airport - 37 mi.
Grand Junction Regional - 87 mi.
 
HOTEL INFO
 
5 Floors
1 Elevator
7 Meeting Rooms
Dog Friendly 
Complimentary Parking
 
130 Total Guest Rooms
44 Classic Singles
39 Classic Doubles 
20 Family Rooms
16 Parlor Suites
6 Ambassador Suites
5 Signature Suites
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 www.HotelColorado.com                                           526 Pine Street, Glenwood Springs, CO 81601                                                  (970) 945-6511  

In Room Amenities:
Complimentary WiFi 
Flat Screen Television
Room Service
Premium Bath Amenities
Hairdryer
Telephone
MP3 Docking Alarm Clock
 
 

GRAND 
JUNCTION

Glenwood 
Springs

I-70

Hwy 82

DENVER

Overview

The Historic Hotel Colorado was built in 1893 and is a Colorado icon! Located in 
Glenwood Springs, right off I-70 and directly between Aspen and Vail, this full-service 
conference hotel is an ideal location for groups and meetings.

We offer over 10,000 square feet of meeting space, award winning service and six 
private meeting rooms for as many as 300 people. The Hotel Colorado has been host 
to Presidential dinners, corporate strategy sessions and dignitary balls for more than a 
century. Now your group will be treated to the utmost care and professional expertise 
while we plan your meeting or event together.

Hotel Colorado arrived in Glenwood Springs during a thrilling time in the history of 
America’s West. Modeled after the 17th century Italian Renaissance castle, Villa de 
Medici, the resort surfaced onto a land of prosperity; to serve the wealthy, to house the 
ailing, to offer a playground to society’s elite. Today’s guests enjoy the hotel’s historic 
ambiance while experiencing all of the area attractions the Roaring Fork Valley has to 
offer.

Location
Hotel Colorado is located 2.5 hours West of Denver, 1 hour West of Vail, and just 45 
minutes Northwest of Aspen. In the heart of Glenwood Springs, Hotel Colorado is just 
across the street from the world famous Glenwood Hot Springs. A 5 minute walk will 
take you over the pedestrian bridge to downtown where you will find amazing dining, 
shops, and nightlife.

Getting Here:
Denver Int. Airport - 180 mi.
Eagle County Airport - 27 mi.
Aspen Airport - 37 mi.
Grand Junction Regional - 87 mi.

Hotel Info
5 Floors
1 Elevator
6 Meeting Rooms
Dog Friendly
Complimentary Parking
Local Shuttle Service

130 Total Guest Rooms
44 Classic Singles
39 Classic Doubles
20 Family Rooms
16 Parlor Suites
6 Ambassador Suites
5 Signature Suites

In Room Amenities:
Complimentary WiFi
Flat Screen Television
Room Service
Premium Bath Amenities
Hairdryer
Telephone
MP3 Docking Alarm Clock

www.HotelColorado.com               526 Pine Street, Glenwood Springs, CO 81601               (970) 945-6511



ONSITE AMENITIES 
 
Hotel Colorado Restaurant & Bar
Breakfast 7:00am-11:00am
Lunch 11:30am-4:00pm
Dinner 4:00pm-10:00pm
 
Bar Hours
Food and Drinks 
11:30am-11:00pm
 
 
 MEETING SPACE
 

Contact the Sales Dept. today to book your next Group or Meeting!      (970) 928-3785      salesteam@thehotelcolorado.com       

 
 
Courtyard Dining & Coppertop Bar
Open Seasonally for Food & Drinks 
in the beautiful courtyard gardens
 
Legends Coffee & Gift Shop
Hot & Cold Beverages, 
Grab & Go Breakfast Items, 
Snacks & Gifts 
6:30am-4:00pm
 

 
 
-Over 10,000 Square Feet of Flexible Meeting Space
-7 Individual Banquet and Meeting Rooms for 10-300 people
-Clustered Location of meeting rooms facilitate breakout sessions and parallel meetings 
-Conference & Meeting Services 
-Audio Visual Services
-Complimentary Wireless Connectivity 
-Dedicated Event Manager for each event 
-Complimentary Parking for all conference attendees 
-Custom menus to meet the specific needs of any group
-Florists available for various setups 
-Complimentary hospitality room for large events
 
 
 
 

Contact the Sales Dept. today to book your next Group or Meeting!               (970) 928-3785                SalesMarketing@HotelColorado.com

Onsite Amenities

Hotel Colorado Restaurant & Bar
Breakfast 7:00am-11:00am
Lunch 11:30am-4:00pm
Dinner 4:00pm-10:00pm

Bar Hours
Food and Drinks
11:30am-11:00pm

Meeting Space
-Over 10,000 Square Feet of Flexible Meeting Space
-6 Individual Banquet and Meeting Rooms for 10-300 people
-Clustered Location of meeting rooms facilitate breakout sessions and parallel meetings
-Conference & Meeting Services
-Audio Visual Services
-Complimentary Wireless Connectivity
-Dedicated Event Manager for each event
-Complimentary Parking for all conference attendees
-Custom menus to meet the specific needs of any group
-Complimentary hospitality suite for large events

Courtyard Dining & Coppertop Bar
Open Seasonally for Food & Drinks
in the beautiful courtyard gardens

Legends Coffee & Gift Shop
Hot & Cold Beverages
Grab & Go Breakfast Items
Snacks & Gifts
6:30am-4:00pm

Devereux 
Ballroom

Ta� Room
1893 Board 

Room

Garden 
Room

Roosevelt 
Room

Colorado 
Room

Devereux 
Suite (110)

�e Courtyard 

First Floor
Guest Rooms

Garden 
VerandaVeranda

Meeting Room Capacities 

Devereux Ballroom

Colorado Ballroom

Roosevelt Room

Ta
 Room

Garden Room
Garden Veranda

Meeting Rooms Sq. Ft. Dimensions Reception Banquet Classroom �eater U-Shape Conference

3,300

2,260

1,935

456

400
459

37x74

39x54

28x40

30x18

17x26
17x27

300

250

200

30

30
40

220

175

120

30

30
40

175

125

100

18

20
n/a

300

200

175

40

30
n/a

80

70

45

18

18
20

75

75

50

22

22

1893 Board Room

Courtyard/Veranda

330

1,408

16x20

n/a

n/a

175

n/a

100

n/a

n/a

n/a

150

n/a

n/a

12

n/a

22

Devereux 
Ballroom

Ta� Room
1893 Board 

Room

Garden 
Room

Roosevelt 
Room

Colorado 
Room

Devereux 
Suite (110)

�e Courtyard 

First Floor
Guest Rooms

Garden 
VerandaVeranda

Meeting Room Capacities 

Devereux Ballroom

Colorado Ballroom

Roosevelt Room

Ta
 Room

Garden Room
Garden Veranda

Meeting Rooms Sq. Ft. Dimensions Reception Banquet Classroom �eater U-Shape Conference

3,300

2,260

1,935

456

400
459

37x74

39x54

28x40

30x18

17x26
17x27

300

250

200

30

30
40

220

175

120

30

30
40

175

125

100

18

20
n/a

300

200

175

40

30
n/a

80

70

45

18

18
20

75

75

50

22

22

1893 Board Room

Courtyard/Veranda

330

1,408

16x20

n/a

n/a

175

n/a

100

n/a

n/a

n/a

150

n/a

n/a

12

n/a

22


