











#### **OVERVIEW**

The Historic Hotel Colorado was built in 1893 and is a Colorado icon! Located in Glenwood Springs, right off I-70 and directly between Aspen and Vail, this full-service conference hotel is an ideal location for groups and meetings.

We offer over 10,000 square feet of meeting space, award winning service and six private meeting rooms for as many as 300 people. The Hotel Colorado has been host to Presidential dinners, corporate strategy sessions and dignitary balls for more than a century. Now your group will be treated to the utmost care and professional expertise while we plan your meeting or event together.

Hotel Colorado arrived in Glenwood Springs during a thrilling time in the history of America's West. Modeled after the 17th century Italian Renaissance castle, Villa de Medici, the resort surfaced onto a land of prosperity; to serve the wealthy, to house the ailing, to offer a playground to society's elite. Today's guests enjoy the hotel's historic ambiance while experiencing all of the area attractions the Roaring Fork Valley has to offer.

# LOCATION

Hotel Colorado is located 2.5 hours West of Denver, 1 hour West of Vail, and just 45 minutes Northwest of Aspen. In the heart of Glenwood Springs, Hotel Colorado is just across the street from the world famous Glenwood Hot Springs. A 5 minute walk will take you over the pedestrian bridge to downtown where you will find amazing dining, shops, and nightlife.

## **GETTING HERE:**

Denver Int. Airport - 180 mi. Eagle County Airport - 27 mi. Aspen Airport - 37 mi. Grand Junction Regional - 87 mi.

## HOTEL INFO

5 Floors

1 Elevator

6 Meeting Rooms

Dog Friendly

Complimentary Parking

Local Shuttle Service



## 130 TOTAL GUEST ROOMS

44 Classic Singles

39 Classic Doubles

20 Family Rooms

16 Parlor Suites

6 Ambassador Suites

5 Signature Suites

#### IN ROOM AMENITIES:

Complimentary WiFi Flat Screen Television

Room Service

Premium Bath Amenities

Hairdryer

Telephone

MP3 Docking Alarm Clock











## **ONSITE AMENITIES**

### **Hotel Colorado Restaurant & Bar**

Breakfast 7:00am-11:00am Lunch 11:30am-4:00pm Dinner 4:00pm-10:00pm

#### **Bar Hours**

Food and Drinks 11:30am-11:00pm

# **Meeting Space**

- -Over 10,000 Square Feet of Flexible Meeting Space
- -6 Individual Banquet and Meeting Rooms for 10-300 people
- -Clustered Location of meeting rooms facilitate breakout sessions and parallel meetings
- -Conference & Meeting Services
- -Audio Visual Services
- -Complimentary Wireless Connectivity
- -Dedicated Event Manager for each event
- -Complimentary Parking for all conference attendees
- -Custom menus to meet the specific needs of any group
- -Complimentary hospitality suite for large events



Courtyard Dining & Coppertop Bar

Open Seasonally for Food & Drinks

in the beautiful courtyard gardens

**Legends Coffee & Gift Shop** 

Grab & Go Breakfast Items

Hot & Cold Beverages

Snacks & Gifts 6:30am-4:00pm

# Meeting Room Capacities

Meeting Rooms	Sq. Ft.	Dimensions	Reception	Banquet	Classroom	Theater	U-Shape	Conference
Devereux Ballroom	3,300	37x74	300	220	175	300	80	75
Colorado Ballroom	2,260	39x54	250	175	125	200	70	75
Roosevelt Room	1,935	28x40	200	120	100	175	45	50
Taft Room	456	30x18	30	30	18	40	18	22
Garden Room Garden Veranda	400 459	17x26 17x27	30 40	30 40	20 n/a	30 n/a	18 20	22 22
1893 Board Room	330	16x20	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	12
Courtyard/Veranda	1,408	n/a	175	100	n/a	150	n/a	n/a

